
oys BB (V) 2021 Season

Date Day Time VS Team
January 11, 2021. Monday 7:30 PM EVAC
January 13, 2021. Wednesday 5:00 PM EDUPRIZE
January 18, 2021. Monday 4:15 PM Ville de Marie
January 21, 2021. Thursday 5:30 PM Maya
January 25, 2021. Monday 7:30 PM Dream City Christian
January 26, 2021. Tuesday 7:00 PM Southern Arizona Vol
January 28, 2021. Thursday 7:30 PM Heritage Gateway
January 29, 2021. Friday 5:30 PM LFPA
February 3, 2021. Wednesday 7:30 PM Heritage Maricopa
February 8, 2021. Monday 7:00 PM AZ Compass

February 11, 2021. Thursday 7:30 PM Basis Scottsdale
February 12, 2021. Friday 7:00 PM EVAC
February 17, 2021. Wednesday 7:30 PM Heritage Gateway
February 19, 2021. Friday 5:00 PM Harvest Prep
February 22, 2021. Monday 7:30 PM Heritage Maricopa
February 24, 2021. Wednesday 6:45 PM Basis Scottsdale



Location
Mesa Inter-Stake Center

EDUPRIZE
Inspire Courts

ARCH
Mesa Inter-Stake Center

Lead Athletic
Mesa Inter-Stake Center

LFPA
Heritage Maricopa

Mesa Inter-Stake Center
1st United Methodist Church

Gilebert Christian HS
Mesa Inter-Stake Center

Antelope Union HS
Mesa Inter-Stake Center

Basis Scottsdale
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